
Associate Degrees

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Accounting (EA03) 125 125 109 97 80

Aviation Maintenance (EA30)* 4 5 4 3 0

Banking (EF08) 4 5 3 1 2

Business Administration (EA67) 178 150 127 99 106

Business Administration: Customer Srvc/Mktg (EB55)* 25 11 4 0 0

Business Administration: Finance (EA56) 52 45 37 50 41

Business Administration: Global Business (EA65) 7 11 5 7 9

Business Administration: Human Resource Mgmt (EB56) 33 30 27 31 32

Business Administration: Management (EA60) 93 95 76 69 72

Business Administration: Marketing (EB75) 13 24 32 48 48

Business Administration: Small Business Mgmt (EA89) 51 48 37 45 51

Computer Information Systems (EB60) 147 124 86 101 116

Computer Information Systems: Web Development (EB63)* 1 0 0 0 0

Criminal Justice (EB13) 323 310 238 184 159

Early Childhood Education (EA95)* 7 3 0 0 0

Early Childhood Inclusive Education (EA99) 174 153 129 126 122

Early Childhood: Special Education (EB14)* 1 0 0 0 0

Fine Arts: Art (EB20) 61 51 29 30 26

Fine Arts: Illustration (EB79) 0 7 10 17 25

Fine Arts: Photography (EB78) 0 11 14 17 19

General Studies (EB30) 1,679 1,434 931 795 772

Graphic Design (EB33) 74 74 56 41 42

Graphic Design: Multimedia (EB70) 31 34 29 29 33

Human Services (EB35) 209 181 139 123 108

Industrial Design (EB66)* 0 3 6 7 1

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Computer Science (EB38)* 4 0 0 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Humanities/Behav & Social Sci (EB45) 267 196 127 155 198

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Journalism/Communications (EB46) 46 31 26 26 31

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Math/Science (EB42)* 36 16 8 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Engineering Sci (EB47)* 11 11 2 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Environmental Sci (EB48)* 4 2 2 0 0

Medical Assisting (EA10) 93 128 116 106 76

Nursing (EA23)* 3 2 0 0 0

Occupational Therapist Asst (EA77)* 1 0 0 0 0

Paramedic Studies (EA12)* 7 6 10 6 1

Surgical Technology (EA27) 41 18 19 14 15

Theater Arts (EB61) 24 34 20 25 21

Associate Degrees for Transfer

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

College of Technology: Engineering Science (EB16) 114 108 94 83 81

College of Technology: Engineering Technology (EF12)* 11 10 4 4 0

College of Technology: Industrial Technology (EF19)* 3 1 1 0 0

College of Technology: Machine Technology (EF20) 0 8 12 19 24

College of Technology: Tech Studies - Electrical (EF06)* 3 0 2 4 1

College of Technology: Tech Studies - Tech & Eng Ed (EF13)* 0 0 0 1 0

College of Technology: Technology Studies (EF11) 9 9 4 4 3

CSCU Transfer: Art Studies (EG21) 7 19 19 12 8

CSCU Transfer: Biochemistry Studies (EG23) 0 1 4 6 6
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Associate Degrees for Transfer (continued)

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

CSCU Transfer: Biology Studies (EG01) 90 107 103 95 58

CSCU Transfer: Business Studies (EG12) 65 107 84 56 45

CSCU Transfer: Chemistry Studies (EG02) 12 10 7 10 8

CSCU Transfer: Communication Studies (EG03) 14 23 26 16 17

CSCU Transfer: Computer Science Studies (EG13) 46 55 78 62 79

CSCU Transfer: Criminology Studies (EG04) 47 51 52 34 29

CSCU Transfer: Early Childhood Teaching Cred Studies (EG14) 6 16 13 10 4

CSCU Transfer: English Studies (EG05) 16 30 26 17 15

CSCU Transfer: French Studies (EG16) 1 1 2 1 0

CSCU Transfer: Geography Studies (EG24) 0 0 0 1 1

CSCU Transfer: History Studies (EG06) 9 8 11 6 6

CSCU Transfer: Italian Studies (EG18) 0 1 0 0 1

CSCU Transfer: Mathematics Studies (EG07) 15 18 10 6 6

CSCU Transfer: Physics Studies (EG19) 2 5 6 5 3

CSCU Transfer: Political Science Studies (EG08) 13 15 13 12 11

CSCU Transfer: Psychology Studies (EG09) 73 138 151 150 138

CSCU Transfer: Social Work Studies (EG10) 47 69 60 45 42

CSCU Transfer: Sociology Studies (EG11) 6 7 8 5 4

CSCU Transfer: Spanish Studies (EG20) 1 2 1 3 1

CSCU Transfer: Theater Studies (EG22) 5 6 10 5 9

Fine Arts: Art Therapy (EB77) 0 5 9 7 5

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Nutrition (EB76) 1 21 13 9 11

Pathway to Teaching Careers (EC35) 30 19 20 25 14

Certificates

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology (EF33) 0 0 0 0 8

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology (EF21)* 0 2 10 22 12

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology I (EJ83)* 4 4 0 0 0

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology II (EK60)* 66 36 17 6 0

Business Office Technology: Administrative Support Asst (EJ09)* 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration: Retail Banking (EK04) 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration: Small Bus Mgmt/Entrep (EK05) 11 10 15 16 11

Computer Information Systems: Database Technology (EK08) 0 2 1 0 3

Computer Information Systems: Network Technology (EK09) 0 2 1 3 6

Computer Information Systems: Software Development (EK10) 0 2 5 12 9

Computer Information Systems: Software Testing & QA (EK11) 0 1 1 1 1

Computer Information Systems: Web Development (EK12) 0 1 1 3 3

Computer Information Systems: PC Applications (EJ01)* 2 2 0 1 0

Computer Information Systems: PC Repair Tech (EJ02)* 4 2 1 0 0

Criminal Justice: Corrections (EJ62) 2 1 0 0 1

Criminal Justice: Criminal Investigation (EJ61) 9 9 7 10 7

Criminal Justice: Police Management and Admin (EJ06) 3 1 1 0 0

Early Childhood Education (EJ89) 21 39 25 25 20

Early Childhood Education: Child Development Assoc Prep (EJ73) 3 5 3 3 0

Early Childhood Education: Administration (EJ79) 1 4 1 3 0

Early Childhood Education: Family Engagement (EJ74) 0 0 2 1 1

Early Childhood Education: Infant & Toddler Care (EJ07) 3 5 2 3 1

English as a Second Language: Advanced Proficiency (EJ03) 2 0 0 2 1

Graphic Design (EJ91) 8 8 4 1 3

Graphic Design: Web Design Graphics Foundations (EK06)* 1 1 0 0 0

Graphic Design: Web Design Technology (EK07)* 5 5 0 2 0

Health Career Pathways (EK55) 15 33 49 66 26

Human Services: Behavioral Healthcare Specialist I (EJ67) 4 2 6 6 6

Human Services: Behavioral Healthcare Specialist II (EJ68) 1 1 0 2 0

Human Services: Child & Youth Mental Health (EJ71) 5 3 8 9 2

Headcount

Headcount

HCC Office of Institutional Effectiveness

September 20, 2022

Fall Prog Enr - All Stds
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Certificates (continued)

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Human Services: Disabilities Specialist (EJ72) 1 2 0 0 1

Math/Science: Electrical (EN12)* 2 2 8 4 0

Theater Arts: Performance Track (EJ08) 2 1 1 1 0

  * Program is no longer offered or has moved to a new major code as of the 2022-2023 Academic Year.
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Associate Degrees

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Accounting (EA03) 27 28 28 27 19

Aviation Maintenance (EA30)* 2 1 3 1 0

Banking (EF08) 0 3 1 1 1

Business Administration (EA67) 38 40 24 24 42

Business Administration: Customer Srvc/Mktg (EB55)* 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration: Finance (EA56) 5 14 12 19 19

Business Administration: Global Business (EA65) 3 5 1 3 4

Business Administration: Human Resource Mgmt (EB56) 5 6 3 3 17

Business Administration: Management (EA60) 26 29 17 15 27

Business Administration: Marketing (EB75) 6 8 12 18 10

Business Administration: Small Business Mgmt (EA89) 15 9 11 14 22

Computer Information Systems (EB60) 30 22 20 27 32

Computer Information Systems: Web Development (EB63)* 0 0 0 0 0

Criminal Justice (EB13) 73 93 56 37 40

Early Childhood Education (EA95)* 0 0 0 0 0

Early Childhood Inclusive Education (EA99) 30 34 30 20 32

Early Childhood: Special Education (EB14)* 0 0 0 0 0

Fine Arts: Art (EB20) 15 15 9 7 7

Fine Arts: Illustration (EB79) 0 3 3 10 8

Fine Arts: Photography (EB78) 0 5 5 6 8

General Studies (EB30) 459 390 217 207 258

Graphic Design (EB33) 29 19 19 12 10

Graphic Design: Multimedia (EB70) 13 9 9 8 13

Human Services (EB35) 33 30 14 17 20

Industrial Design (EB66)* 0 1 3 3 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Computer Science (EB38)* 0 0 0 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Humanities/Behav & Social Sci (EB45) 59 42 24 63 78

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Journalism/Communications (EB46) 13 8 9 9 9

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Math/Science (EB42)* 8 2 3 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Engineering Sci (EB47)* 5 4 0 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Environmental Sci (EB48)* 0 1 2 0 0

Medical Assisting (EA10) 33 52 41 34 26

Nursing (EA23)* 1 0 0 0 0

Occupational Therapist Asst (EA77)* 0 0 0 0 0

Paramedic Studies (EA12)* 2 3 7 0 0

Surgical Technology (EA27) 9 1 3 0 0

Theater Arts (EB61) 6 12 7 6 2

Associate Degrees for Transfer

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

College of Technology: Engineering Science (EB16) 31 27 30 27 35

College of Technology: Engineering Technology (EF12)* 11 7 4 3 0

College of Technology: Industrial Technology (EF19)* 0 1 0 0 0

College of Technology: Machine Technology (EF20) 0 2 7 9 18

College of Technology: Tech Studies - Electrical (EF06)* 2 0 2 2 1

College of Technology: Tech Studies - Tech & Eng Ed (EF13)* 0 0 0 1 0

College of Technology: Technology Studies (EF11) 0 1 2 2 1

CSCU Transfer: Art Studies (EG21) 6 13 8 1 4

CSCU Transfer: Biochemistry Studies (EG23) 0 1 3 3 2

FALL PROGRAM ENROLLMENT (2018-2022)

ENTERING STUDENTS (NEW & TRANSFER)

Headcount

Headcount

HCC Office of Institutional Effectiveness

September 20, 2022

Fall Prog Enr - Entering
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Associate Degrees for Transfer (continued)

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

CSCU Transfer: Biology Studies (EG01) 51 42 42 23 19

CSCU Transfer: Business Studies (EG12) 41 54 26 22 11

CSCU Transfer: Chemistry Studies (EG02) 6 7 4 3 5

CSCU Transfer: Communication Studies (EG03) 8 11 10 2 5

CSCU Transfer: Computer Science Studies (EG13) 28 27 31 20 29

CSCU Transfer: Criminology Studies (EG04) 29 25 26 12 13

CSCU Transfer: Early Childhood Teaching Cred Studies (EG14) 0 11 2 3 4

CSCU Transfer: English Studies (EG05) 12 14 6 1 3

CSCU Transfer: French Studies (EG16) 0 0 2 0 0

CSCU Transfer: Geography Studies (EG24) 0 0 0 0 0

CSCU Transfer: History Studies (EG06) 3 6 2 3 2

CSCU Transfer: Italian Studies (EG18) 0 1 0 0 0

CSCU Transfer: Mathematics Studies (EG07) 8 6 2 2 5

CSCU Transfer: Physics Studies (EG19) 2 3 2 2 0

CSCU Transfer: Political Science Studies (EG08) 7 2 4 7 4

CSCU Transfer: Psychology Studies (EG09) 31 57 50 47 28

CSCU Transfer: Social Work Studies (EG10) 28 30 15 14 19

CSCU Transfer: Sociology Studies (EG11) 4 4 2 0 2

CSCU Transfer: Spanish Studies (EG20) 0 0 0 0 0

CSCU Transfer: Theater Studies (EG22) 3 4 7 1 5

Fine Arts: Art Therapy (EB77) 0 2 2 2 1

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Nutrition (EB76) 0 8 1 3 0

Pathway to Teaching Careers (EC35) 16 5 12 10 3

Certificates

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology (EF33) 0 0 0 0 4

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology (EF21)* 0 1 9 15 12

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology I (EJ83)* 2 4 0 0 0

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology II (EK60)* 45 21 9 1 0

Business Office Technology: Administrative Support Asst (EJ09)* 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration: Retail Banking (EK04) 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration: Small Bus Mgmt/Entrep (EK05) 4 5 10 11 8

Computer Information Systems: Database Technology (EK08) 0 0 0 0 3

Computer Information Systems: Network Technology (EK09) 0 1 0 2 4

Computer Information Systems: Software Development (EK10) 0 1 4 7 5

Computer Information Systems: Software Testing & QA (EK11) 0 1 1 1 1

Computer Information Systems: Web Development (EK12) 0 0 1 1 1

Computer Information Systems: PC Applications (EJ01)* 0 1 0 0 0

Computer Information Systems: PC Repair Tech (EJ02)* 1 1 1 0 0

Criminal Justice: Corrections (EJ62) 2 0 0 0 1

Criminal Justice: Criminal Investigation (EJ61) 6 5 5 6 2

Criminal Justice: Police Management and Admin (EJ06) 2 0 0 0 0

Early Childhood Education (EJ89) 11 18 7 14 9

Early Childhood Education: Child Development Assoc Prep (EJ73) 2 2 2 2 0

Early Childhood Education: Administration (EJ79) 1 2 0 1 0

Early Childhood Education: Family Engagement (EJ74) 0 0 1 0 1

Early Childhood Education: Infant & Toddler Care (EJ07) 1 3 2 2 0

English as a Second Language: Advanced Proficiency (EJ03) 1 0 0 1 0

Graphic Design (EJ91) 4 3 1 0 1

Graphic Design: Web Design Graphics Foundations (EK06)* 0 1 0 0 0

Graphic Design: Web Design Technology (EK07)* 5 2 0 2 0

Health Career Pathways (EK55) 10 19 33 33 15

Human Services: Behavioral Healthcare Specialist I (EJ67) 1 1 4 2 2

Human Services: Behavioral Healthcare Specialist II (EJ68) 1 1 0 1 0

Human Services: Child & Youth Mental Health (EJ71) 2 1 5 4 1

Headcount

Headcount

HCC Office of Institutional Effectiveness

September 20, 2022

Fall Prog Enr - Entering
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Certificates (continued)

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Human Services: Disabilities Specialist (EJ72) 1 1 0 0 1

Math/Science: Electrical (EN12)* 1 1 7 1 0

Theater Arts: Performance Track (EJ08) 0 0 0 1 0

Headcount

  * Program is no longer offered or has moved to a new major code as of the 2022-2023 Academic Year.

HCC Office of Institutional Effectiveness

September 20, 2022

Fall Prog Enr - Entering
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Associate Degrees

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Accounting (EA03) 98 97 81 70 61

Aviation Maintenance (EA30)* 2 4 1 2 0

Banking (EF08) 4 2 2 0 1

Business Administration (EA67) 139 109 103 75 64

Business Administration: Customer Srvc/Mktg (EB55)* 25 11 4 0 0

Business Administration: Finance (EA56) 47 31 25 31 22

Business Administration: Global Business (EA65) 4 6 4 4 5

Business Administration: Human Resource Mgmt (EB56) 28 24 24 28 15

Business Administration: Management (EA60) 67 66 59 54 45

Business Administration: Marketing (EB75) 6 16 20 30 38

Business Administration: Small Business Mgmt (EA89) 36 39 26 31 29

Computer Information Systems (EB60) 117 102 66 74 84

Computer Information Systems: Web Development (EB63)* 1 0 0 0 0

Criminal Justice (EB13) 250 217 182 147 119

Early Childhood Education (EA95)* 7 3 0 0 0

Early Childhood Inclusive Education (EA99) 144 119 99 106 90

Early Childhood: Special Education (EB14)* 1 0 0 0 0

Fine Arts: Art (EB20) 46 36 20 23 19

Fine Arts: Illustration (EB79) 0 4 7 7 17

Fine Arts: Photography (EB78) 0 6 9 11 11

General Studies (EB30) 1,219 1,043 713 588 514

Graphic Design (EB33) 45 55 37 29 32

Graphic Design: Multimedia (EB70) 18 25 20 21 20

Human Services (EB35) 176 151 125 106 88

Industrial Design (EB66)* 0 2 3 4 1

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Computer Science (EB38)* 4 0 0 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Humanities/Behav & Social Sci (EB45) 208 152 103 92 120

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Journalism/Communications (EB46) 33 23 17 16 22

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Math/Science (EB42)* 27 14 5 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Engineering Sci (EB47)* 6 7 2 0 0

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Environmental Sci (EB48)* 4 1 0 0 0

Medical Assisting (EA10) 60 76 75 72 50

Nursing (EA23)* 2 2 0 0 0

Occupational Therapist Asst (EA77)* 1 0 0 0 0

Paramedic Studies (EA12)* 5 3 3 6 1

Surgical Technology (EA27) 32 17 16 14 15

Theater Arts (EB61) 17 22 12 19 19

Associate Degrees for Transfer

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

College of Technology: Engineering Science (EB16) 82 81 64 56 46

College of Technology: Engineering Technology (EF12)* 0 3 0 1 0

College of Technology: Industrial Technology (EF19)* 3 0 1 0 0

College of Technology: Machine Technology (EF20) 0 6 5 10 6

College of Technology: Tech Studies - Electrical (EF06)* 1 0 0 2 0

College of Technology: Tech Studies - Tech & Eng Ed (EF13)* 0 0 0 0 0

College of Technology: Technology Studies (EF11) 9 8 2 2 2

CSCU Transfer: Art Studies (EG21) 1 6 11 11 4

CSCU Transfer: Biochemistry Studies (EG23) 0 0 1 3 4

FALL PROGRAM ENROLLMENT (2018-2022)

CONTINUING & READMIT STUDENTS

Headcount

Headcount

HCC Office of Institutional Effectiveness

September 20, 2022

Fall Prog Enr - Cont/Readmit
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Associate Degrees for Transfer (continued)

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

CSCU Transfer: Biology Studies (EG01) 39 65 60 71 39

CSCU Transfer: Business Studies (EG12) 24 53 58 34 34

CSCU Transfer: Chemistry Studies (EG02) 6 3 3 7 3

CSCU Transfer: Communication Studies (EG03) 6 11 16 14 12

CSCU Transfer: Computer Science Studies (EG13) 18 27 47 42 50

CSCU Transfer: Criminology Studies (EG04) 17 26 26 22 16

CSCU Transfer: Early Childhood Teaching Cred Studies (EG14) 6 5 11 7 0

CSCU Transfer: English Studies (EG05) 4 15 20 16 12

CSCU Transfer: French Studies (EG16) 1 1 0 1 0

CSCU Transfer: Geography Studies (EG24) 0 0 0 1 1

CSCU Transfer: History Studies (EG06) 6 2 9 3 4

CSCU Transfer: Italian Studies (EG18) 0 0 0 0 1

CSCU Transfer: Mathematics Studies (EG07) 7 12 8 4 1

CSCU Transfer: Physics Studies (EG19) 0 2 4 3 3

CSCU Transfer: Political Science Studies (EG08) 6 13 9 5 7

CSCU Transfer: Psychology Studies (EG09) 42 79 101 102 110

CSCU Transfer: Social Work Studies (EG10) 19 39 45 31 23

CSCU Transfer: Sociology Studies (EG11) 2 3 6 5 2

CSCU Transfer: Spanish Studies (EG20) 1 1 1 3 1

CSCU Transfer: Theater Studies (EG22) 2 2 3 4 4

Fine Arts: Art Therapy (EB77) 0 3 7 5 4

Liberal Arts & Sciences: Pre-Nutrition (EB76) 1 13 12 6 11

Pathway to Teaching Careers (EC35) 14 14 8 15 11

Certificates

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology (EF33) 0 0 0 0 4

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology (EF21)* 0 1 1 7 0

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology I (EJ83)* 0 0 0 0 0

Advanced Manufacturing: Machine Technology II (EK60)* 18 11 8 5 0

Business Office Technology: Administrative Support Asst (EJ09)* 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration: Retail Banking (EK04) 0 0 0 0 0

Business Administration: Small Bus Mgmt/Entrep (EK05) 7 4 5 5 3

Computer Information Systems: Database Technology (EK08) 0 2 1 0 0

Computer Information Systems: Network Technology (EK09) 0 1 1 1 2

Computer Information Systems: Software Development (EK10) 0 1 1 5 4

Computer Information Systems: Software Testing & QA (EK11) 0 0 0 0 0

Computer Information Systems: Web Development (EK12) 0 1 0 2 2

Computer Information Systems: PC Applications (EJ01)* 2 1 0 1 0

Computer Information Systems: PC Repair Tech (EJ02)* 3 1 0 0 0

Criminal Justice: Corrections (EJ62) 0 1 0 0 0

Criminal Justice: Criminal Investigation (EJ61) 3 4 2 4 5

Criminal Justice: Police Management and Admin (EJ06) 1 1 1 0 0

Early Childhood Education (EJ89) 10 20 18 11 11

Early Childhood Education: Child Development Assoc Prep (EJ73) 1 3 1 1 0

Early Childhood Education: Administration (EJ79) 0 2 1 2 0

Early Childhood Education: Family Engagement (EJ74) 0 0 1 1 0

Early Childhood Education: Infant & Toddler Care (EJ07) 2 2 0 1 1

English as a Second Language: Advanced Proficiency (EJ03) 1 0 0 1 1

Graphic Design (EJ91) 4 5 2 1 2

Graphic Design: Web Design Graphics Foundations (EK06)* 1 0 0 0 0

Graphic Design: Web Design Technology (EK07)* 0 3 0 0 0

Health Career Pathways (EK55) 5 14 16 33 11

Human Services: Behavioral Healthcare Specialist I (EJ67) 3 1 2 4 4

Human Services: Behavioral Healthcare Specialist II (EJ68) 0 0 0 1 0

Human Services: Child & Youth Mental Health (EJ71) 3 2 2 5 1

Headcount

Headcount

HCC Office of Institutional Effectiveness

September 20, 2022

Fall Prog Enr - Cont/Readmit
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Certificates (continued)

Program Fall 2018 Fall 2019 Fall 2020 Fall 2021 Fall 2022

Human Services: Disabilities Specialist (EJ72) 0 1 0 0 0

Math/Science: Electrical (EN12)* 1 1 1 3 0

Theater Arts: Performance Track (EJ08) 2 1 1 0 0

Headcount

  * Program is no longer offered or has moved to a new major code as of the 2022-2023 Academic Year.

HCC Office of Institutional Effectiveness

September 20, 2022

Fall Prog Enr - Cont/Readmit
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